Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

The outlook of Muslim politics changed after.

First Prime Minister of Pakistan was.

On his father's side Sir Syed decended from

According to Indian Council Act of 1861the Governor General was given.power to nominate

members at least.

The right of separate electorate was givne to the Muslims in Indian Council Act of.

Central Council was elected in.

Which was established in 18867

Ghazpur school was opened in.

The main objective of Simla Deputation was to demand a separae electorate for.

The first round table conference was held officially by Lord Irwin at.

After the war of independence the last Mughal king was declared as.

Sir Agha Khan as the head of Muslims deputation met Viceroy Lord Minto on.

Who was the last Mughal King?

The British government granted Land for construction of building of MAO college

Muslim League was established in.

A

C
D

Wr UOWPH UOWPH UOWPE UOWmP» U0WH» UOmH

nswers Choice

Nehru report

. Luknow pact

. Khilafat movement
Pan-Islamic movement

Quaid-e-Azam

. Liaqut Ali Khan

Sardar Sikandar Hayat
Sardar Abdul Rab Nishtar

. Hazrt Umer (RA)

Hazrat Imam Hassan(RA)
Hazrat Imam Hussain (RA)
Hazrat Abu Bakar (RA)

o~ OO

1861
1892
1909
1919

1942
1943
1944
1945

. Indian National Congress

. Al India Muslim League

. Scientific Society

. Muhammadan Educatoonal

conference

ow»

ODOW> UOWP» TOU» DOUP UOmP

ow» oom»

1859
1860
1861
1862

Hindus
Sikhs
Mulims
British

Delhi
London
Karachi
Bombay

Sultan
Rebel
Thief
Innocent

10 Oct. 1906
12 Oct. 1806
20 Oct, 1906
1 Oct, 1906

Aurangzeb
Shahjahan

. Bahadur Shah Zafar
Muhammad Shah

70 acres

.72 acres

74 acres
76 acres

1900
1906
1910



16

17

18

19

20

Before the arrial of British in india who used to visit India for the purpose of trade.

Who cme forwared to rescue Muslims?

Muslm League withdrawits acceptanec of cabinet Mission plan on.

NWFP got the status of a Province in.

Who was the founder of Pan Islamic Movement?

D. 1916

B. Americans
C. Canadians
D. Turks

. Quaid-e-Azam
. Allama Igbal

. 08 July 1946
.18 July 1946

A

B

D. Hassan Ali
A

B

. 28 June 1946
. 1900

D
A
C. 1902
D. 1903

A. Quaid-e-Azam

C. Allam Igba
D. Nawab Saleem Ullah



