

## 8th Class History English Medium Full Book Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The outlook of Muslim politics changed after.	A. Nehru report B. Luknow pact C. Khilafat movement D. Pan-Islamic movement
2	First Prime Minister of Pakistan was.	A. Quaid-e-Azam B. Liaqut Ali Khan C. Sardar Sikandar Hayat D. Sardar Abdul Rab Nishtar
3	On his father's side Sir Syed descended from	A. Hazrt Umer (RA) B. Hazrat Imam Hassan(RA) C. Hazrat Imam Hussain (RA) D. Hazrat Abu Bakar (RA)
4	According to Indian Council Act of 1861 the Governor General was given power to nominate members at least.	A. 5 B. 6 C. 7 D. 8
5	The right of separate electorate was given to the Muslims in Indian Council Act of.	A. 1861 B. 1892 C. 1909 D. 1919
6	Central Council was elected in.	A. 1942 B. 1943 C. 1944 D. 1945
7	Which was established in 1886?	A. Indian National Congress B. All India Muslim League C. Scientific Society D. Muhammadan Educational conference
8	Ghazipur school was opened in.	A. 1859 B. 1860 C. 1861 D. 1862
9	The main objective of Simla Deputation was to demand a separate electorate for.	A. Hindus B. Sikhs C. Muslims D. British
10	The first round table conference was held officially by Lord Irwin at.	A. Delhi B. London C. Karachi D. Bombay
11	After the war of independence the last Mughal king was declared as.	A. Sultan B. Rebel C. Thief D. Innocent
12	Sir Agha Khan as the head of Muslims deputation met Viceroy Lord Minto on.	A. 10 Oct. 1906 B. 12 Oct. 1806 C. 20 Oct. 1906 D. 1 Oct. 1906
13	Who was the last Mughal King?	A. Aurangzeb B. Shahjahan C. Bahadur Shah Zafar D. Muhammad Shah
14	The British government granted Land for construction of building of MAO college	A. 70 acres B. 72 acres C. 74 acres D. 76 acres
15	Muslim League was established in.	A. 1900 B. 1906 C. 1910 D. 1916

---

16	Before the arrival of British in India who used to visit India for the purpose of trade.	A. Arabs B. Americans C. Canadians D. Turks
17	Who came forward to rescue Muslims?	A. Quaid-e-Azam B. Allama Iqbal C. Sir Syed Ahmad Khan D. Hassan Ali
18	Muslim League withdraws acceptance of cabinet Mission plan on.	A. 08 July 1946 B. 18 July 1946 C. 28 July 1946 D. 28 June 1946
19	NWFP got the status of a Province in.	A. 1900 B. 1901 C. 1902 D. 1903
20	Who was the founder of Pan Islamic Movement?	A. Quaid-e-Azam B. Jamal-ud-Din Afghani C. Allam Iqbal D. Nawab Saleem Ullah

---